

RUBINA RATNAKAR INTERIOR DESIGN LAUNCH ANNOUNCEMENT

Rubina Ratnakar Interiors, a new interior design firm specializing in luxury property has launched in Mumbai.

MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, January 20, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- A new interior design

"

A good design doesn't age"

Rubina Ratnakar

firm specializing in luxury property has launched in Mumbai, India. Rubina Ratnakar Interiors, a boutique design house, brings the efficiencies of high volume projects to the bespoke market both in India and internationally. The highly creative company provides

exceptional interiors for private clients and property developers.

<u>Rubina Ratnakar Interiors</u> was established by Rubina Ratnakar, who serves as Chief Executive Officer. The company has experienced exceptional growth and demand for its services, which is contributed to the company delivering dedicated customer service and unrivaled expertise to each of its clients.

Since its inception 16 months ago, the team has grown to 29 strong. The team is a collaboration of creative minds and property experts with over three decades of combined experience. They have completed over 254 projects across the capital for high profile developers as well as private residences.

Rubina Ratnakar Interiors provides a seamless and innovative design service across luxury developments and private residences. The designers blend originality with functionality to create interiors that complement the lifestyle of each client.

Rubina Ratnakar Interior Design works with private clients and property developers to create interiors which are beautiful, functional and practical. From bog family homes to city apartments, and investment properties to private rentals, the Rubina Ratnakar Interiors team, has a solid understanding of the markets in which they work, and the needs of the clients.

The company also specializes in assisting with development launches and sales across Asia, showcasing their product and services to a range of clientele. The highly experienced team utilizes their local market knowledge – whether that's in the India or internationally – to deliver a project that is going to be attractive to the end user.

Rubina Ratnakar

Rubina Ratnakar Interiors email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/534801852

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.